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Vickers, Colin Mervyn 
Walshe, Terence Owen 
Widdowson, Noel 

Atkinson, Donald Trevor 
Bell, John Mathew 
Besley, Hugh Morrish .. 
Bowis, John Wesley 
Brake, Leslie Victor 
Brittenden, George Harold 
Cleghorn, William Alan 
Coughlan, Mahuri John 
Fisher, Walter Heathcote 
Groothuis, Hendrik Jan 
Harris, Charles Arawhata 
Harrison, Hugh 
Harty, Geoffrey Brandon 
Jones, Alan Lloyd 
Jones, Charles Leslie 
Jones, Sylvan Morris 

Column 1 

Name 

King, Jeremy David Allen 
McDowell, Gordon Thomas Travis 
McDowell, Ian Gordon 
Morison, Charles Bruce 
Plaistowe, James Nicholas 
Reid, Ronald Hamilton 
Roigard, Harold Langley 
Smith, Francis Henry 
Sole, Leslie Mervyn 
Veitch, James Sinclair 
White, Roger Roland 

Bell, Robert Linfield 
Bowis, Evan Cuthbert 
Crawshaw, George Ken 
Crosby, Louis Henry Raymond 
De Lautour, Cecil Antoine 
Evans, George Matua .. 
Glengarry, Angus Bruce 
McGuinness, Stuart 
White, Edward Herbert .. 
Wright, Peter Blundell .. 

Apatu, Wirihana Terence 
Beacham, Patrick Percy 
Cox, Gerald John Fife 
Crompton-Smith, Percy Ashworth 
Farrell, John Paul 
Jenkin, Norman Charles 
Jones, Glyn Michel 
MacGregor, Alan 
Mauger, John Holdforth 
Mollison, Ian Robert 
Morice, Stuart Digby 
Plested, Maxwell Charles 
Purchas, Arthur Debeaufre 
Rawcliffe, :Terrence 
Ropiha, Peter Thornton 
Scott, Albert Henry 
Simkin, Henry Leon 
Snow, Derek Edwin 
Tremain, Kelvin Robin 
Tyson, Donald Eric 
Watson, Nigel Lockhart 
Wilkins, Kevin Brendan 
Wilson, Allen Ross 
Wilson, Kenneth John 

Arms, Murray Albert 
Beech, Edward Ross 
Callaghan, Bruce John 
Findlater, Murray James 
Girdwood, Sam Price 
Larmer, John Patrick 
Meuli, Alan Cecil 
Molesworth, Thomas Frederick 
Ranford, George Gwynne 
Ryan, Charles James 
Wilson, Jack .. 
Wooffindin, Henry Freme 

TIlE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Column 2 

Address 

WAlKATo--continued 
54 Ocean View Road, Waihi Beach 

. . P.O. Box 504, Hamilton 

. . P.O. Box 80, Te Kuiti .. 

ROTORUA!BAY OF PLENTY 

P.O. Box 571, Whakatane 
P.O. Box 767, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 211, Taupo 
P.O. Box 432, Whakatane 
P.O. Box 767, Rotorua 
59 Seaview Road, Tauranga 
P.O. Box 2081, Rotorua 
13 Clinkard Avenue, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 48, Taupo 
P.O. Box 455, Tauranga 
P.O. Box 562, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 455, Tauranga 
Omokoroa R.D. 2, Tauranga 
P.O. Box 2193, Tauranga 
7 Lynmore Avenue, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 295, Tauranga 
297 Clayton Road, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 1134, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 1134, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 434, Taupo 
Matarawa Road, R.D. 1, Tokoroa 
P.O. Box 767, Rotorua 
10 Margerita Street, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 1134, Rotorua 
14 Selwyn Road, Rotorua 
Care of G. F. Colbeck, and Associates, P.O. Box 434, Taupo .. 
R.D. Waimana, Whakatane 

GISBORNE 

P.O. Box 29, Gisborne .. 
Care of Waipaoa P.O., Gisborne 
P.O. Box 60, Gisborne .. 
27 Somervell Avenue, Gisborne 
P.O. Box 1348, Gisborne 
P.O. Box 420, Gisborne 
P.O. Box 701, Gisborne 
46 Waitangi Street, Gisborne 
"Chevington", Private Bag, Gisborne 
P.O. Box 853, Gisborne 

HAWKE'S BAY 

P.O. Box 25, Waipukurau 
P.O. Box 102, Hastings .. 
P.O. Box 225, Hastings .. 
55 Duart Road, Havelock North 
P.O. Box 102, Hastings .. 
33 Thompson Road, Bluff Hill, Napier 
P.O. Box 233, Napier 
P.O. Box 128, Waipawa 
P.O. Box 30, Dannevirke 
P.O. Box 262, Dannevirke 
P.O. Box 174, Napier .. 
P.O. Box 572, Napier 
P.O. Box 115, Hastings .. 
P.O. Box 572, Napier 
"Waikapiro", R.D., Ormondville, Hawke's Bay 
2 Avon Terrace, Taradale, Napier 
P.O. Box 23, Napier 
P.O. Box 1200, Hastings 
P.O. Box 778, Napier 
24 Leicester Avenue, Napier 
P.O. Box 1147, Hastings 
"Sherenden", Private Bag, Hastings 
P.O. Box 270, Napier 
5 Menin Road, Napier .. 

TARANAKI 

29 Mouatt Street, Wiatara 
13 R.D., Hawera 
Normanby Road, R.D. 15, Hawera 
P.O. Box 237, Hawera .. 
Newton King Ltd., New Plymouth 
P.O. Box 713, New Plymouth 
161 Ngamotu Road, New Plymouth 
P.O. Box 544, New Plymouth 
P.O. Box 165, Hawera .. 
6 Lismore Street, New Plymouth 
24 Ngaio Street, New Plymouth .. 
28 Holsworthy Road, New Plymouth 

No. 63 

Column 3 

Date of 
Reg-

. istration 

13/5/59 
7/9/49 

30/3/65 

2/1/75 
13/5/59 
17/5/49 

21/11/75 
28/6/73 
17/5/49 
2/4/70 

17/8/49 
J8/5/49 
27/3/68 
23/7/49 
30/3/65 
3/10/67 

14/11/60 
5/4/67 

18/5/49 
31/8/72 
2/5/50 
2/4/70 

30/10/72 
30/3/65 

23/10/63 
30/3/65 
15/4/58 
10/3/50 
7/3/72 
2/4/70 

27/4/55 
3/10/67 
30/6/50 
15/7/49 
30/3/65 
27/3/68 
1/3/73 

18/5/49 
2/12/52 
2/3/71 

28/7/65 
5/10/65 
18/5/49 
1/4/63 

17/5/49 
18/5/49 
13/8/74 
3/2/50 

29/3/57 
5/10/65 
6/10/64 
9/1/71 

18/10/49 
1/10/69 

18/10/60 
27/8/56 
3/12/63 

21/11/68 
15/6/67 
18/5/49 

15/10/64 
26/3/69 
2/12/52 
26/3/69 

14/7/70 
28/6/73 

27/11/75 
8/4/54 

17/5/49 
13/3/70 
27/5/72 
13/5/59 
15/7/49 
18/5/49 
18/5/49 
2/5/50 


